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Rangliste 10. JS-Nachtschiessen Taminatal 2017

Rang Name

1
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Duft Nina

Radisili Anita
Vetsch Martin
Duft Manuel
Tremp Raphael
Jager Andrin
Gubser Noah
Képpel Dominik
Zimmermann Pirmin
Fleischmann Cindy
Moser Marco
Sutter Rafael
Eggler Delphine
Steinbrunner Alessandro
Schena Vanessa
Schrepfer Fabian
Willi Patrick
Meister Mike
Walther Fabio
Hug Vanessa
Kohler Simon
Jager Eveline
Schlegel Philip
Kithne Marc
Reichmuth Samuel
Hug Stefanie
Gantner Andrin
Kithne Dean

Bebi Nico

JG
01
97
00
99
00
01
00
99
98
01
00
01
97
01
97
99
00
00
98
00
98
98
99
97
98
98
01
02
03

Status

Uiz
u21
u21
u21
u21
u17
u21
u21
u21
u17
u21
u17
u21
u17
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
ui7
u17
ui7

W/M Verein
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MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen
MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen
SV Mels

MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen
MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen
JS Taminatal

StS Walenstadt

SG Mols

MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen
SG Mols

SG Hendschiken

Sportschiitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen

SG Hendschiken
JS Taminatal

SG Mols

SG Mols

SV Mels

SG Hendschiken
JS Taminatal
FSG Sargans

JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

SV Mels

JS Taminatal

SG Mols

FSG Sargans

SV Mels

JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

Gruppe
Fledermus 1
Fledermus 1
Plons

Fledermus 1
Fledermus 2
kompresionischta
Zustoll

Mols 1

Mols 2

Studenteverbindig
M-Budget

Ragazer

Mols 1

Mols 1

Plons

kompresionischta
Sargans
Nagalingam

V hoch 3

Lutscherhammer
Mols 4

Sargans
Heiligkreuz

Die Woody's
Ragazer

Punkte TS
46 87
45 96
45 93
45 89
45 89
44 100
44 94
44 91
44 90
43 94
43 87
43 82
42 99
42 93
42 90
42 85
42 83
42 82
41 97
41 97
41 95
41 92
41 91
41 86
41 86
41 73
40 92
40 91
40 89



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Bonderer Marc
Tschan David
Kesselring Marc
Stocker Samuel
Guntli Michael
Stricker Timo
Kihne Lukas
Viehweger Thomas
Wyrsch Sandro
Hug Fabian

Hobi Angela
Kaufmann Andreas
Wildhaber Christian
Kaufmann Claudio
Kohler Myriam
Sprecher Andri
Hoffmann Thilo
Gianoli Thomas
Hardmeier Raphael
Reichmuth Myriam
Tschan Jakob
Ritzler David
Kohler Pascal
Kressig Bastian
Imhof Lorena
Bartholet Ramon
Bortoletto Lea
Tschirky Jason
Neff Severine
Dutler Adrian
Gadient Philipp
Kihne Daniela
Zogg Jonas

02
01
99
99
97
01
97
01
97
02
02
01
01
01
00
01
00
02
03
00
03
01
00
97
01
98
98
01
98
04
98
99
98

u17
u17
u21
u21
u21
Uiz
u21
Uiz
u21
Uiz
u17
Uiz
u17
Uiz
u21
Uiz
u21
Uiz
u17
u21
u17
Uiz
u21
u21
u17
u21
u21
ui7
u21
ui7
u21
u21
u21
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JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

Sportschiitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
FSG Sargans

JS Taminatal

StS Walenstadt

JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

SG Mols

SG Mols

SV Mels

MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen

MSV Flums-Grossberg

MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen

JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

Sportschiitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
SV Mels

SG Hendschiken

SG Mols

JS Taminatal

Sportschiitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

SG Mols

SV Mels

Sportschiitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
SV Mels

Sportschiitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
JS Taminatal

MSV Flums-Grossberg

JS Taminatal

SV Mels

Nagalingam
Wellali
Studenteverbindig
Sargans

Talni 7

Zustoll
Lutscherhammer
Talni 7

Mols 4

Mols 3
Heiligkreuz
Fledermus 2

Fledermus 2

V hoch 3
Nagalingam
Badlischitza
Heiligkreuz
M-Budget

Mols 2

Die Woody's
Holzwiirm
Hattliverein Calanda St. Vattis
Lutscherhammer
Mols 2

Plons

Holzwiirm

Mels
Badlischiitza
Ragazer

V hoch 3
Mels

40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33

85
93
85
83
83
81
77
75
94
86
84
80
76
72
85
75
64
98
82
82
75
75
75
74
64
62
91
77
70
91
70
67
54



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Bonderer Fabian
Lautenschlager Helena
Vogt Roland
Giger Daniel
Stricker Diego
Kesselring Nadine
Brunner Gabriel
Uehli Ramona
Kohler Christof
Bartsch Aron
Kihne Valeria
Nigg Jakob

Hobi Roman
Pieren Fabio
Brunner Gilles
Hobi Simon

Stoll Timo

Kihne Beda
Gubser Julian

01
06
00
03
03
01
00
01
99
98
01
99
00
02
00
00
98
99
99

u17
u17
u21
Uiz
u17
Uiz
u21
Uiz
u21
u21
u17
u21
u21
Uiz
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
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JS Taminatal

MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen

JS Taminatal

SG Mols

StS Walenstadt

Sportschiitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
SG Mols

JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

SV Mels

JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

SG Hendschiken

Sportschiitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
JS Taminatal

Sportschiitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
JS Taminatal

StS Walenstadt

Die Woody's

Hattliverein Calanda St. Vattis
Mols 3

Zustoll

Badlischitza

Mols 3

Wellali

Talni 7

Mels

Wellali

kompresionischta

M-Budget
Studenteverbindig

Holzwirm
Huttliverein Calanda St. Vattis
Mols 4

32
32
31
31
31
29
29
28
28
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
17

80
61
99
75
71
97
72
80
44
59
57
60
58
78
76
71
51
79
30



Rangliste Gruppen 2017

Rang

Name

Duft Manuel
Duft Nina
Riadisili Anita

Schrepfer Fabian
K6ppel Dominik
Schena Vanessa

Vetsch Martin
Willi Patrick
Bartholet Ramon

Hug Vanessa
Hug Stefanie
Stocker Samuel

Kaufmann Claudio
Tremp Raphael
Kaufmann Andreas

Kohler Simon
Bonderer Marc
Sprecher Andri

JG

99
01
97

99
99
97

00
00
98

00
98
99

01
00
01

98
02
01

uz21
u17
uz21

u21
u21
u21

u21
u21
u21

u21
uz21
u21

u17
u21
u17

u21
u17
ui7z

Verein

MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen
MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen
MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen

SG Mols
SG Mols
SG Mols

SV Mels
SV Mels
SV Mels

FSG Sargans
FSG Sargans
FSG Sargans

MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen
MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen
MSV Rufi-Maseltrangen

JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal

Gruppe

Fledermus 1
Fledermus 1
Fledermus 1

Mols 1
Mols 1
Mols 1

Plons
Plons
Plons

Sargans
Sargans
Sargans

Fledermus 2
Fledermus 2
Fledermus 2

Nagalingam
Nagalingam
Nagalingam

Punkte

45
46
45

42
44
42

45
42
35

41
41
39

38
45
38

41
40
37

TS

89
87
96
272

85
91
90
266

93
83
62
238

97
73
83
253

72
89
80
241

95
85
75

Total

136

128

122

121

121



10

11

12

13

Kressig Bastian
Kihne Lukas
Kihne Marc

Bebi Nico
Dutler Adrian
Steinbrunner Alessandro

Imhof Lorena
Fleischmann Cindy
Reichmuth Myriam

Gianoli Thomas
Gantner Andrin
Hobi Angela

Stricker Timo
Gubser Noah
Stricker Diego

Kohler Myriam
Kihne Daniela
Jager Eveline

Nigg Jakob

97
97
97

03
04
01

01
01
00

02
01
02

01
00
03

00
99
98

99

u21
uz21
u21

u17
u17
u17

u17
u17
u21

u17
u17
u17

u17
uz21
u17

u21
u21
u21

u21

JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal

SG Mols
SG Mols
SG Mols

SV Mels
SV Mels
SV Mels

StS Walenstadt
StS Walenstadt
StS Walenstadt

JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal

Lutscherhammer
Lutscherhammer
Lutscherhammer

Ragazer
Ragazer
Ragazer

Mols 2
Mols 2
Mols 2

Heiligkreuz
Heiligkreuz
Heiligkreuz

Zustoll
Zustoll
Zustoll

V hoch 3
V hoch 3
V hoch 3

kompresionischta

36
39
41

40
33
42

36
43
36

36
40
38

39
44
31

37
33
41

25

255

74
77
86
237

89
91
93
273

64
94
82
240

98
92
84
274

81
94
71
246

85
67
92
244

60

118

116

115

115

114

114

111



14

15

16

17

18

19

Walther Fabio
Jager Andrin

Bonderer Fabian
Tschan Jakob
Kiihne Dean

Kesselring Marc
Brunner Gilles
Sutter Rafael

Viehweger Thomas
Kohler Christof
Guntli Michael

Pieren Fabio
Hardmeier Raphael
Eggler Delphine

Kesselring Nadine
Neff Severine
Hoffmann Thilo

Giger Daniel
Hug Fabian
Brunner Gabriel

98
01

01
03
02

99
00
01

01
99
97

02
03
97

01
98
00

03
02
00

u21
u17

u17
u17
u17

u21
u21
u17

u17
u21
u21

u17
u17
u21

u17
u21
u21

u17
ui7z
u21

JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal

JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal

Sportschitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
Sportschitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
Sportschitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen

JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal

SG Hendschiken
SG Hendschiken
SG Hendschiken

Sportschitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
Sportschitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
Sportschitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen

SG Mols
SG Mols
SG Mols

kompresionischta
kompresionischta

Die Woody's
Die Woody's
Die Woody's

Studenteverbindig
Studenteverbindig
Studenteverbindig

Talni 7
Talni 7
Talni 7

M-Budget
M-Budget
M-Budget

Badlischiitza
Badlischiitza
Badlischiitza

Mols 3
Mols 3
Mols 3

41
44

32
36
40

39
24
43

39
28
39

24
36
42

29
34
37

31
38
29

97
100
257

80
75
91
246

85
76
82
243

75
44
83
202

78
82
99
259

97
70
64
231

75
86
72
233

110

108

106

106

102

100

98



20

21

22

23

24

Gubser Julian
Wyrsch Sandro
Reichmuth Samuel

Uehli Ramona
Kiihne Valeria
Tschan David

Bortoletto Lea
Stoll Timo
Ritzler David

Béartsch Aron
Tschirky Jason
Zogg Jonas

Vogt Roland
Kihne Beda
Kohler Pascal

99
97
98

01
01
01

98
98
01

98
01
98

00
99
00

u21
u21
uz21

u17
u17
u17

u21
u21
u17

u21
u17
u21

u21
u21
uz21

StS Walenstadt

SG Mols
SG Mols

JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal

Sportschitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
Sportschitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen
Sportschitzen St.Fiden-St.Gallen

SV Mels
SV Mels
SV Mels

JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal
JS Taminatal

Mols 4
Mols 4
Mols 4

Wellali
Wellali
Wellali

Holzwiirm
Holzwirm
Holzwiirm

Mels
Mels
Mels

Huttliverein Calanda St. Vattis
Huttliverein Calanda St. Vattis
Huttliverein Calanda St. Vattis

17
38
41

28
26
39

34
23
36

26
34
33

31
22
36

30
94
86
210

80
57
93
230

91
51
75
217

59
77
54
190

99
79
75
253

96

93

93

93

89



